
Country Name Address Service Contact Phones Fax E-mail Adresses

Argentina Colcar Merbus Av Gaona y Galileo Galilei S/N   Moreno, CP.1744 Omar Carbonetti (0237)468-5555 / 4444 ocarbonetti@colcarmerbus.com.ar

Aruba Automobielbedrijf Centraal Aruba N.V. Sabana Blanco Z/N, Oranjestad Pieter de Koning 00297 826 262 00297 823149

Mbcentraal@setarnet.aw / 

Pkcentraal@setamet.aw

Bahamas Tyreflex Star Motors, Ltd. Wulff Rd., Nassau Alan Wilson

001242 325 4961     

001242 322 2237 001242 323 4667 essml@batelnet.bs / dssml@grouper.batelnet.bs

Barbados Simpson Motors 90000 Warrens, St. Michael, Bridgetown John Maynard

001246 425 3555       

001246 417 7777 001246 425 2888 pensol@itcbgi.com / Marwill@smlbgi.com

Bermuda Holmes, Williams & Purvey Ltd. St. John's Road, Pembroke

Darren Lawson                                

Alan Smith

001441 292 2210 x158    

001441 295 5000

001441 2951043   

001441 2956541 Mah@hwp.bm / tcm@hwp.bm

Bolivien Ovando S.A. 2do. Anillo y Canal Isuto, Santa Cruz Jaime Ovando D`avis 00591 3 336 3100         00591 411 52 52  j-ovando@ovando.com

Brasil Mercedes-Benz do Brasil S.A.

Av. Mercedes-Benz 678                                                     

13056 Campinas S.P. Roland Beeler 00551937253461 0055 19 37253521 roland.j.beeler@daimler.com                      

Cayman Islands Ultimate Imports Ltd. Dorcy Drive, Grand Cayman Christian Van der Bol 001345 949 5760 001345 9541562 Waits@candw.ky / mbenzcay@candw.ky

Chile Comercial Kaufmann S.A. Avda  Ramon Freire 5830, Santiago de Chile Alejandro Ortiz 0056-27202722

0056 2 3847474  

0056 2 3847246 hortiz@kaufmann.cl

Costa Rica Autostar Vehiculos

Enfrente de la sucural del Banco Nacional               

705 La Uruca - San Jose, Costa Rica      Robert Höpker 00506 295 0050 00506 228 5738 robert.hoepker@autostar.cr
Curacao Isa Sales & Agencies Inc. Stoppelweg 32, Willemstad/Curacao Mario Fernandez 00599 9888 6377        00599 94626219  pijnacker-booi@attglobal.net

Ecuador StarMotors S.A. Av. Atahualpa E3-07 y Nunez de Vela, Quito Michael Räde 00593 9 337 8072            michael.raede@starmotors.com.ec

El Salvador Star Motors, S.A. de C.V. Boulevard del Hipódromo No. 539, San Salvador Tito Alas 00503 25001000 00503 263 8153 tito.alas.sm@agrisal.com

Franz. Guyana F. Tanon & Cie Route de Baduel, 97300 Cayenne Hugues 00594 293 9319 00594 313720

Guyaneautocenter@wanadoo.fr / 

Raymond.abchee@wanadoo.fr

Guadeloupe S.G.D.M. S.A.  Sté Guad. de Distr. Moderne S.A. Voie N° 7, Rue de la Chapelle, Zone Industrielle de Jacques Ffrench                  00590 267 215              00590 26 8292    Sgdmcom@mediaserv.net / 

Guatemala Grup Q Guatemala Calle Mercedes-Benz 7-19 Zona 11,                          Hasso Tengelmann               00502 4770003 x 241   00502 4770011   hatengelmann@grupoq.com

Guyana Republik The Central Garage of Guyana Ltd. 7-9 Avenue of the Republic, Georgetown Philip de Freitas 00592 262 401 00592 25 78 96 cginc@solutions2000.net
Haiti European Motors S.A. Rue du Quai, Port-au-Prince John Brandt 00509 2222 9908 00509 2222 2330 Europeanmotors@acn2.net

Honduras Syre S.A. de C.V.

Colonia El Prado, Contiguo Puente San José, 

Tegucigalpa D.C. Milton Briones 00504 2392391 00504 239 83 86 m.briones@gruposyres.com

Jamaica EuroStar Motors 22 Bell Road, P.O.Box 11, Kingston Tom Connor 001876 930 0024 001876 930 0025 tom_conor@kasnet.com

Kolumbien Mercedes-Benz Colombia

Avenida Eldorado N° 70-25,                                          

Santa Fe de Bogota D.C.

Javier Ballen                             

Christian Klinge 00571 410 3655

00571 4124016   

00571 410 1666

javier.ballen@daimler.com / 

christian.klinge@daimler.com

Martinique S.G.C.A.  - SOVIM Acajou, 97232 Lamentin Hugues Hayot

00596 589 100        

00596 589 112 00596 58 9129 Hughes.hayot@mercedes.mq

Mexico Universal Motorgeräte de Mexico Horacio, 723 Col. Polanco, 11590 Mexico D.F. Rodrigo Carvajal 0052 55 52540464 0052 55 52540469 sergiogarcia@unimog.com.mx

Nicaragua Autostar Vehiculos

Complejo de Negocios Mercedes-Benz, Km. 4 

Carretera Sur, Managua Martin Jimenez 00505 8 686 111 00505 2 686 113 martin.jimenez@autostar.com.ni
Panama Grupo Q Panama Ave. Federico Boyd (final)Ave. Balboa Edif.             Francisco Acuna 00507 3031100 facuna@grupoq.com
Paraguay Condor S.A.C.E.I. Bernardino Gorostiaga #297 y Guaraníes,        Armin Hahner 00595 21553552 x353 0059521 554637 armin.hahner@condor.com.py

Peru Divemotor S.A. Av. Canada 1160 - La Victoria, Lima Carlos Cornejo 00511 2240522 00511 2240266 ccornejo@divemotor.com.pe
St.Lucia Beachcomber Ltd. Vide Bouteille Road, Castries Shane Walls 001 758 4525241 001 7584527448 beachcomber@candw.lc

Surinam Surmobiel N.V.  P/A Meindertsma Suriname N.V. Industrieweg NRD, BR 58, Paramaribo Robert May 00597 404787 00597 403353 surmobil@sr.net

Trinidad Sterling Services Ltd. 70 Sackville St., Port of Spain Peter Morochowetz 001868 625 1121

001868 6250449  

001868 623 2574 stervice@wow.com

Uruguay Ambrois & Cia. S.A. Av. 25 de Agosto, 709 Juncal, 11000 Montevideo Daniel Raggio 00598 292 3993 005982 921651 draggio@autolider.com.uy

USA Freightliner (Unimog) 6650 N. Basin Avenue Suite A Mog Portland OR Traian Grecu 001 503 7168510 001 503 7168511 traiangrecu@freightliner.com

Venezuela Mercedes-Benz Venezuela

Centro Comercial Mercedes-Benz, Av. Rómulo 

Gallegos, Boleita Norte, Caracas

Francisco Corral           

Luis Paredes

0058 241 4142008          

0058 241 6132709

00582 2382858  

00582 2382761

francisco.corral@daimler.com

luis.paredes_teran@daimler.com


